
Nº NOME TURMA CURSO
01 ADRIELLY KAROLYNE RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
02 ALANA EMILLY DA SILVA PEREIRA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
03 AMANDA DANTAS DE ALMEIDA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
04 ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
05 ANILDO DE SOUZA SANTOS JÚNIOR 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
06 ARTHUR EMANOEL PIRES SILVA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
07 IASMIM SILVA OLIVEIRA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
08 ITHALO LUAN SANTOS ANDRADE 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
09 JENNYFER SILVA DE LIMA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
10 JONH FARLEY SANTOS SILVA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
11 KAILANNY PEREIRA SILVA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
12 KARINY MELO DA SILVA 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
13 KAWÃ LEONARDO MARTINS 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
14 LÍVIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
15 LIVIA SALOMOA SANTOS FERRO 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
16 MARIA CLARA SANTOS CIRILO 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
17 RAYSSA VALENTIM GONÇALVES 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
18 SILMARA BARBOSA XAVIER 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
19 VANILSON SANTOS BARBOSA JUNIOR 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
20 VIVIAN GABRIELLE VALÕES PIMENTEL 2º ANO "B" MEIO AMBIENTE
21 AMANDA CECILIA MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
22 ANNY GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
23 CARLA CAMILE DA SILVA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
24 CARLOS LUANN LIMA SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
25 EMANUELLE MARIA DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
26 ERICK MARCUS ALBUQUERQUE FONSECA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
27 FRANCIELLY ANDRADE SANTOS DA SILVA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
28 FRANK WILLAMS SOUZA SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
29 GABRIEL FERREIRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
30 JENNYFER VITORIA MARIA DE ARAUJO PEREIRA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
31 JHENNIFER FREITAS DA SILVA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
32 JOÃO PEDRO SILVA CALUMBY 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
33 LUANA QUERINO DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
34 LUIZ FELIPE SILVA DE LIMA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
35 MAYRE EDUARDA SOARES DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
36 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
37 RIKEWME SILVA GOMES 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
38 RYAN ALMEIDA DA SILVA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
39 SIBELLY ARAUJO BAETA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
40 THYANRRY DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA

41 WILLISON GABRIEL FREIRE MEDEIROS 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
42 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS SILVA 2º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
43 ADRIELE ALVES DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
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44 ANNY BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
45 BARBARA KALINE TEIXEIRA RIOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
46 CASSIANE SANTOS DA SILVA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
47 DAWAN MARTINS DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
48 ELYSABETH MAURÍCIO BARROS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
49 EMYLLE DOS SANTOS MARTINS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
50 IZADORA LIMA DA SILVA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
51 JADYELY CANDIDO DA SILVA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
52 JOSÉ ALBERTO MOREIRA SANTOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
53 KAMILA MELO DA SILVA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
54 KARISEY FERREIRA ALVES 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
55 KELLY CRISTINA EZAQUIEL DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
56 LETHYCIA GABRIELE CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
57 LUANA DE ALMEIDA VIEIRA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
58 LUCAS SANTOS PEREIRA LIMA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
59 MAYRIS DE BARROS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
60 PEDRO MIGUEL SILVA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
61 RAISSE SILVA TENÓRIO 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
62 SÁLUA SANTOS LOPES 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
63 VITORIA DOS SANTOS FRANÇA 3º ANO"B" M. AMBIENTE
64 BEATRYZ FERREIRA SILVA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
65 BRUNO GUILHERME MARTINS AUGUSTO 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
66 DJAYANE SANTOS SILVA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
67 ELISABELA FERREIRA PINHEIRO ARAUJO 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
68 FERNANDO GOMES DE ALMEIDA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
69 GUSTAVO ALBERT SANTOS VITAL 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
70 JOÃO VITOR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
71 KAIO FELIPE ROCHA SANTOS 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
72 LORRANA MYLENA BORGES SOUZA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
73 MARIA ELISANGELA PATRICIO RAMOS 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
74 MIGUEL ÂNGELO DAMASCENO OLIVEIRA VICTOR 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
75 NATHALY CRISTINE SILVA SANTOS 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
76 NATHALYA CRISTINA LESSA CORREIA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
77 PABLO VINICIUS CAROSO DA SILVA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
78 PEDRO ITALO FERREIRA SILVA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
79 RUAN ROBERTO MARTINS SOARES 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
80 RYANNE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
81 SOPHIA SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
82 TAYNAH MARIA GOMES ALMEIDA 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
83 THIAGO LUCAS DOS SANTOS GOMES 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
84 VICTOR MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
85 VINÍCIUS KAUÊ DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA
86 VITORIA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"B" QUÍMICA









































HORÁRIO NOME TURMA
ALANA PACHECO LIMA MARQUES 2º ANO "A"
ANA LICYA SANTOS MATIAS 2º ANO "A"
ANA LUÍZA MARINHO DE SOUZA 2º ANO "A"
ANNY LIANE LIMA WANG 2º ANO "A"
BIANCA CAMILA DA SILVA 2º ANO "A"
DANIELLY DOS SANTOS MENEZES 2º ANO "A"
ELIANE VYCTÓRYA DANTAS LIRA 2º ANO "A"
EMERSON ARAÚJO SIMÕES 2º ANO "A"
EMILLY DE JESUS SANTOS 2º ANO "A"
EMILLY SAMYLLA MARIA SANTOS MATIAS 2º ANO "A"
EMYLLE CAROLINE FERNANDES DE SOUZA 2º ANO "A"
FABIELISSON SOUZA RAMOS 2º ANO "A"
GIOVANNA NOBRE PIRES ROCHA 2º ANO "A"
JOSÉ FELIPE FERNANDES BARBOSA LIMA 2º ANO "A"
JOSIVAN GOMES PIMENTA 2º ANO "A"
KARLOS VICTOR DOS SANTOS ENGRACIO 2º ANO "A"
KEYLLA VITORIA MARQUE SSANTOS 2º ANO "A"
LUIZ DAVI DA SILVA PEREIRA 2º ANO "A"
MARCOS ROBÉRIO CORREIA MOTA FILHO 2º ANO "A"
MARYZANGELA DOS SANTOS LIRA 2º ANO "A"
MILENY DA SILVA SANTOS 2º ANO "A"
NATALIA APARECIDA BRASIL FERRO 2º ANO "A"
NIELLY VIVIA DA SILVA ALMEIDA 2º ANO "A"
PAULIANE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 2º ANO "A"
PAULO VICTOR FREIRE GOMES 2º ANO "A"
RAYANNE GOMES DA SILVA TITO 2º ANO "A"
RENATHA LIMA DA SILVA 2º ANO "A"
RUSIVEL SANTOS ALVES FILHO 2º ANO "A"
THAUANE BEATRIZ BATISTA DOS SANTOS 2º ANO "A"
THIAGO SANTOS LIMA 2º ANO "A"
VITORIA DOS SANTOS SOARES 2º ANO"A"
YASMIN SANTOS COSTA 2º ANO"A"
ALBERTO WAGNER BARBOSA DE MELO 2º ANO"A"
AMÂNCIO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA NETO 2º ANO"A"
ANA CARLA MATIAS DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"A"
ANGELA KARINE DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"A"
BRUNA EDUARDA SANTOS MOURA 2º ANO"A"
CARLA MILENA AZEVEDO CAMPOS 2º ANO"A"
CLAUDIA VITORIA MARTINS DE SOUZA 2º ANO"A"
ELLEN MONALISA INOCÊNCIO ROCHA 2º ANO"A"

ELOISA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 2º ANO 'A"
EVELYN LAYANE DA SILVA CARVALHO 2º ANO 'A"
GRACIELE DOS SANTOS 2º ANO 'A"
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IURY GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS VITÓRIO 2º ANO 'A"
JÂMILE SANTOS DA CRUZ 2º ANO 'A"
JOÃO DANIEL SOARES BARROS 2º ANO 'A"
JOÃO PAULO GOMES SANTANA 2º ANO 'A"
JOÃO PAULO MARINHO SANTOS 2º ANO 'A"
JOÃO PEDRO SILVA CALUMBY PEREIRA 2º ANO 'A"
JOSÉ ANTONIO MORAES BEZERRA JÚNIOR 2º ANO 'A"
JOSÉ WESLEY DOS SANTOS 2º ANO "A"
KAROLINE DINIZ FRANÇA 2º ANO "A"
KELYANE SANTOS BRANDÃO 2º ANO "A"
LEILDO JOSÉ FERREIRA MATIAS 2º ANO "A"
LETÍCIA MARIA MEDEIROS VASCONCELOS 2º ANO "A"
LILIAN DANYELLE SANTOS SILVA 2º ANO "A"
RIAN DOS SANTOS SILVA 2º ANO "A"
SABRINA SILVA SANTOS 2º ANO "A"
SOPHIA DE OLIVEIRA DAVINO PINHEIRO 2º ANO "A"
STHEFANNY DA SILVA LIRA 2º ANO "A"
VALÉRIA SILVA SANTOS 2º ANO"A"
VITORIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"A"
WALFRAN VASCONCELOS SOARES 2º ANO"A"
WALLYSON BORGES GONÇALVES 2º ANO"A"
WILLIANE DOS SANTOS 2º ANO"A"
YANNIS GABRIELA FLOR SANTOS 2º ANO"A"
MAYLA NAYARA OLIVEIRA CARLOS 2º ANO"A"
ALICE GABRIELLE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 3º ANO "A"
ALICIA MACHADO MARIANO SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
AMANDA LIRA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
ANALICE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES 3º ANO "A"
ANNA JULIA MARIA LESSA MENDONÇA 3º ANO "A"
ARTHUR GOES BISPO 3º ANO "A"
CAROLINE SANTOS SILVA 3º ANO "A"
DAURIENE TRAJANO DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
ERIK LEITE DOS SANTOS CONDE 3º ANO "A"
GABRIEL KRAMER PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 3º ANO "A"
GEIZIELY DA SILVA SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
HELLEN MARIA ALMEIDA LACERDA PEREIRA 3º ANO "A"
ISABELA MUNIZ BONAFÉ 3º ANO "A"

JESSICA DOS SANTOS RAMOS 3º ANO "A"
JOÃO GABRIEL BATISTA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
JONAS MICAELL BRANDÃO SERAFIM 3º ANO "A"
LARA LETÍCIA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 3º ANO "A"
LARISSA DOS SANTOS SILVA 3º ANO "A"
LAVÍNIA MARCELY DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
LAYLA MARIA SOUZA ANDRADE 3º ANO "A"
LUCAS ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
LUIS FABIANO SANTOS DA SILVA 3º ANO "A"
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MARCOS VINICIOS SANTOS PEREIRA 3º ANO "A"
MARIA APARECIDA SOARES DE MENEZES 3º ANO "A"
MARIA BEATRIZ SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
MARIA GORETE SILVA 3º ANO "A"
MARIA HELOISA DE MELO SIQUEIRA 3º ANO "A"
MATEUS CLYSMAN DOS SANTOS RAMOS 3º ANO "A"
MICAELI ALMEIDA LOPES 3º ANO "A"
MICAELY FERREIRA PATRICIO 3º ANO "A"
PAULO GUSTAVO FERREIRA WANDERLEY 3º ANO "A"
RIAN SILVA ALVES 3º ANO "A"
ROBSON DE JESUS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
RONALD DA SILVA FERREIRA 3º ANO "A"
SARAH ROCHA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
WAGNER SOUZA LEITE OLIVEIRA FILHO 3º ANO "A"
WELLYANE LETICIA RODRIGUES SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
ADAN ROCHA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO "A"
ALANA DA SILVA PEREIRA 3º ANO "A"
ANA BEATRIZ MOREIRA SILVA 3º ANO "A"
ANA MARIA SILVA SANTANA 3º ANO "A"
ANTONIO HIGINO DOS SANTOS NETO 3º ANO "A"
ANY KAROLINA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 3º ANO"A"
BÁRBARA BEATRIZ LIMA MUNIZ 3º ANO"A"
BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 3º ANO"A"
BRUNO JOSÉ GOMES 3º ANO"A"
CAUAN ANTONIO BARBOSA FONTES 3º ANO"A"
DAMIÃO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS NETO 3º ANO"A"
DANIEL MATOS AZEVEDO DA COSTA 3º ANO"A"
DANIELLY DA SILVA ELOY 3º ANO"A"
DAWANNY SANTOS BISPO FERREIRA 3º ANO"A"
EMILLY VITORIA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 3º ANO"A"

FELIPE MOREIRA RODRIGUES 3º ANO"A"
GILSON SANTOS COUTINHO 3º ANO"A"
HANNAH NERY ALVES 3º ANO"A"
HAUANE CAMILLE PEIXOTO LIMA 3º ANO"A"
GONÇALVES 3º ANO"A"
ITALO SANTOS INACIO 3º ANO"A"
JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS MARTINS 3º ANO"A"
JORGE VICTOR FERREIRA DE LIMA 3º ANO"A"
JOSE DIOGO SOARES BARROS 3º ANO"A"
JUCI ALANA SANTOS SILVA 3º ANO"A"
KEYLLA LARISSA DA SILVA ROBERTO 3º ANO"A"
LAIS GALVÃO SEIXAS 3º ANO"A"
LEYLA MARIA RIBEIRO CAVALCANTE 3º ANO"A"
LUAN MANGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"A"
LUIS ARTHUR SILVA 3º ANO"A"



MARCOS JOSE ALVES JUNIOR 3º ANO"A"
MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA 3º ANO"A"
MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"A"
MATHEWS MUNIZ ROCHA 3º ANO"A"
MISAELLI DA SILVA SANTOS 3º ANO"A"
RICK FARLEY CIRIACO MARQUES 3º ANO"A"
ROBERTY DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"A"
RODRYGO PIRES DA SILVA 3º ANO"A"
SAMYLY LAYNNY DOS SANTOS 3º ANO"A"
STHEFANY BRUNA DE ALMEIDA SILVA 3º ANO"A"
THEREZA CRYSTINA MUNIZ DA SILVA 3º ANO"A"
VITOR IURY DOS SANTOS BORGES 3º ANO"A"
VITORIA CRISTINA SANTOS 3º ANO"A"
WEVELLIS BORBA DOS SANTOS SALGUEIRO 3º ANO"A"
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1 ALAN DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 1  ALINE DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
2  AMANDA SANTOS FERREIRA QUÍMICA B 2  ARIELY DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
3  AURELIANO DOS SANTOS SILVA QUÍMICA B 3  ARTHUR VINÍCIUS ARAUJO GOES QUÍMICA A
4  BRENDA BORGES OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS QUÍMICA B 4  CAMILO ROCHA DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
5  CRISLAYNE ESTÁCIO DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 5  CARLOS FELYPE DOS SANTOS LIMA QUÍMICA A
6  CYBELE APARECIDA SANTOS DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 6  CARLOS HENRIQUE SALGUEIRO FERREIRA QUÍMICA A
7  DURVAL JOSÉ DA SILVA NETO QUÍMICA B 7  DANIELE ALVES SODÓ QUÍMICA A
8  ELDER EMMANUEL PEREIRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 8  EDUARDO DAVI RAMOS DAVINO QUÍMICA A
9  ELIELTOW DURVAL DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 9  ELÂINE SEVERO FIRMINO QUÍMICA A
10 EMELLY SUSANY SANTOS VITAL QUÍMICA B 10  EVELLYN WANY DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
11  GEOVANNE ALEXANDRE FELIX DO PRADO QUÍMICA B 11  EVERTON GABRIEL SANTOS QUÍMICA A
12  GUILHERME JOSÉ MELO COSTA QUÍMICA B 12  FERNANDO RICARDO DOS SANTOS NETO QUÍMICA A
13  ISADORA RENALVO BARBOSA DE SÁ QUÍMICA B 13  GEOVANA ESTEFANY DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
14  IVANA NOBRE RESENDE QUÍMICA B 14  GRAZIELY DOS SANTOS SILVA QUÍMICA A
15  JOSÉ ÂNGELO VICTOR FELIX SANTOS QUÍMICA B 15  GUILHERME SOUZA DA SILVA QUÍMICA A
16  JULIA EMANUELLY CARDOSO BARBOSA QUÍMICA B 16  GUSTAVO RAFAEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
17  LAYNNY GABRIELE SANTOS COROSO QUÍMICA B 17  JOANNA MARIA BRANDÃO DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
18  LENOIR MARTINS JÚNIOR QUÍMICA B 18  JOSE IDALINO DE VASCONCELOS NETO QUÍMICA A
19  LETÍCIA MARCELLY ALVES MONTINHO QUÍMICA B 19  JOSÉ MATHEUS DOS SANTOS ALVES QUÍMICA A
20  LUCAS ANDREI ALMEIDA LIMA QUÍMICA B 20  KAIQUE MENEZES SANTOS QUÍMICA A
21  LUIZ EDUARDO DE FRANÇA VITAL QUÍMICA B 21  KALLEB CALHEIROS LEAL FREIRE QUÍMICA A
22  MANOEL FLAVIO ROCHA SOUZA QUÍMICA B 22  LUCIANA RODRIGUES LUZ QUÍMICA A
23  MARIA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 23  MARIA EDENILZA DOS SANTOS FRANCELINO QUÍMICA A
24  MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA QUÍMICA B 24  MARIA HELENY JUSTO DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
25  MARIA JULIA SANTOS COSTA QUÍMICA B 25  MARIA HELOÍSA FERREIRA SANTOS QUÍMICA A
26  MARIA KAROLLINE SILVA PEREIRA QUÍMICA B 26  NATÁLIA BESERRA TEOTONIO DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
27  MIGUEL ARAÚJO BOIA QUÍMICA B 27  PAULO ANDRÉ MENEZES ROCHA QUÍMICA A
28  NATHALLYA EMMANOELE ALVIS DE GOIS LIMA QUÍMICA B 28  PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA JÚNIOR QUÍMICA A
29  NAYARA MIRELLY DE SANTANA LIMA QUÍMICA B 29  PEDRO MIGUEL DA SILVA QUÍMICA A
30  OTAVIO SOARES DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 30  RADJA JOANNY SANTOS QUÍMICA A
31  PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS BISPO QUÍMICA B 31  RIAN SILVA FERREIRA QUÍMICA A
32  PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA COSTA QUÍMICA B 32  RONALD SANTOS TAVARES QUÍMICA A
33  RODRIGO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 33  RYAN VITOR DOS SANTOS MOREIRA QUÍMICA A
34  SOFIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA QUÍMICA B 34  TAMARA GREGÓRIO DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
35  STEPHANY RAYSSA FERREIRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 35  WELLINGTON ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA A
36  VITÓRIA MARIA COUTINHO MONTEIRO SIQUEIRAQUÍMICA B 1 ANA JULIA MELO DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
1 ALESSANDRA FABRÍCIA SANTANA ARAÚJO M. AMB. B 2  ANNE KAROLINE FERREIRA FREITAS M. AMB. A
2  ANA LYVIA SANTOS PEREIRA M. AMB. B 3  ANTONIO MARLLISON SILVA VIEIRA M. AMB. A
3  ANA REGINA PEREIRA LIMA M. AMB. B 4  BRENDA DOS SANTOS SILVA M. AMB. A
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4  ANDRE VITAL SANTOS M. AMB. B 5  CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS FERNANDES M. AMB. A

5  ANNE GABRIELLY DANTAS MELO M. AMB. B 6  DANILO FEITOSA RAMOS M. AMB. A
6  BRENO RAFAEL FERREIRA ALVES M. AMB. B 7  DARLISON SANTOS DA SILVA M. AMB. A
7  CAMILA BARROS SANTIAGO M. AMB. B 8  EDUARDO DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
8  CARLOS DANIEL NOGUEIRA SILVA M. AMB. B 9  FABIANA DA CRUZ SANTOS M. AMB. A
9  CARLOS TOMAZ RAMOS LUCENA M. AMB. B 10  ÍTALO ROBERTO SOUZA FLORIANO M. AMB. A
10  CARLOS YHURE DE CARVALHO XAVIER M. AMB. B 11  JAMILES DE OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS M. AMB. A
11  DAIANI DOS SANTOS GOMES M. AMB. B 12  JAMYLLI DA SILVA MIRANDA M. AMB. A
12  DILMA DOS SANTOS LIMA M. AMB. B 13  JÉSSICA ARAÚJO SANTOS M. AMB. A
13  EDUARDO LEVI DA SILVA M. AMB. B 14  JHENISON ESTACIO ROCHA M. AMB. A
14 ELOISA SYBELLE GONÇALVES DO NASCIMENTOM. AMB. B 15  JOÃO LUCAS BEZERRA LEMOS SILVA M. AMB. A
15  EMYLLE FÁTIMA SANTOS DA CRUZ M. AMB. B 16  JOSÉ ARTHUR DE BRITO FERNANDES M. AMB. A
16  GABRIEL CASSIANO DA SILVA M. AMB. B 17  JOSÉ KENIDE DOMINGOS OLIVEIRA M. AMB. A
17  JOÃO LUCAS BATISTA DE ARAÚJO M. AMB. B 18  JOSÉ VADSON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA M. AMB. A
18  LAÍS SUELEN BARBOSA DE SOUZA M. AMB. B 19  JUCIARA SOARES DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
19  LUANA ESTEFANY RODRIGUES FERREIRA M. AMB. B 20  LAERTY MARTER FERREIRA M. AMB. A
20  LUCIENE PEREIRA BARBOSA M. AMB. B 21  LAURA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
21  MAISY SANTOS HONORATO M. AMB. B 22  LUANA LORRANE DA SILVA CORREIA M. AMB. A
22  MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS BISPO M. AMB. B 23  MARCELO HENRIQUE SILVA DAS NEVES M. AMB. A
23  MARIA GRAZIELLY TEODORO SILVA M. AMB. B 24  MARIA BEATRIZ GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M. AMB. A
24  MÁRIO DANIEL DE MORAIS ALVES M. AMB. B 25  MARIA REGISLANE DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
25  MATHEUS GABRIEL LINS DE ALBUQUERQUE ROCHAM. AMB. B 26  MARIA RITA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
26  MAURA RAYSSA PEREIRA M. AMB. B 27  MAYNARA LUYZE DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
27  NATALIA DA SILVA VILELA M. AMB. B 28  NIELMA SILVA JUSTINO M. AMB. A
28  PAMELA CRISTINA SANTOS DA CRUZ M. AMB. B 29  PAULO ROBERTO MELO NETO M. AMB. A
29  RAUAN DOS SANTOS M. AMB. B 30  RENE RESENDE CAVALCANTE M. AMB. A
30  VINICIUS FEITOSA DE LIRA M. AMB. B 31  ROSIELLE DA SILVA SANTOS M. AMB. A
31  YARA PEREIRA M. AMB. B 32  TAYNÁ VIEIRA DA SILVA M. AMB. A
32  YASMIN KAYLANE MENEZES ARAUJO M. AMB. B 33  VANESSE DOS SANTOS SOARES M. AMB. A
33  YRIS TEREZA DA SILVA M. AMB. B 34 AUGUSTO FERREIRA CORREIA M. AMB. A
34 CRYSLANIA SANTOS FEITOSA M. AMB. B 35 CRISTINA CARLOS DOS SANTOS M. AMB. A
35 MATHEUS DA SILVA SANTOS M. AMB. B 36 MIGUEL GAMA SANTOS SILVA M. AMB. A
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1 ALAN DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 1  ALINE DOS SANTOS
2  AMANDA SANTOS FERREIRA QUÍMICA B 2  ARIELY DOS SANTOS
3  AURELIANO DOS SANTOS SILVA QUÍMICA B 3  ARTHUR VINÍCIUS ARAUJO GOES
4  BRENDA BORGES OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS QUÍMICA B 4  CAMILO ROCHA DOS SANTOS
5  CRISLAYNE ESTÁCIO DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 5  CARLOS FELYPE DOS SANTOS LIMA
6  CYBELE APARECIDA SANTOS DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 6  CARLOS HENRIQUE SALGUEIRO FERREIRA
7  DURVAL JOSÉ DA SILVA NETO QUÍMICA B 7  DANIELE ALVES SODÓ
8  ELDER EMMANUEL PEREIRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 8  EDUARDO DAVI RAMOS DAVINO
9  ELIELTOW DURVAL DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 9  ELÂINE SEVERO FIRMINO
10 EMELLY SUSANY SANTOS VITAL QUÍMICA B 10  EVELLYN WANY DOS SANTOS
11  GEOVANNE ALEXANDRE FELIX DO PRADO QUÍMICA B 11  EVERTON GABRIEL SANTOS
12  GUILHERME JOSÉ MELO COSTA QUÍMICA B 12  FERNANDO RICARDO DOS SANTOS NETO
13  ISADORA RENALVO BARBOSA DE SÁ QUÍMICA B 13  GEOVANA ESTEFANY DOS SANTOS
14  IVANA NOBRE RESENDE QUÍMICA B 14  GRAZIELY DOS SANTOS SILVA
15  JOSÉ ÂNGELO VICTOR FELIX SANTOS QUÍMICA B 15  GUILHERME SOUZA DA SILVA
16  JULIA EMANUELLY CARDOSO BARBOSA QUÍMICA B 16  GUSTAVO RAFAEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
17  LAYNNY GABRIELE SANTOS COROSO QUÍMICA B 17  JOANNA MARIA BRANDÃO DOS SANTOS
18  LENOIR MARTINS JÚNIOR QUÍMICA B 18  JOSE IDALINO DE VASCONCELOS NETO
19  LETÍCIA MARCELLY ALVES MONTINHO QUÍMICA B 19  JOSÉ MATHEUS DOS SANTOS ALVES
20  LUCAS ANDREI ALMEIDA LIMA QUÍMICA B 20  KAIQUE MENEZES SANTOS
21  LUIZ EDUARDO DE FRANÇA VITAL QUÍMICA B 21  KALLEB CALHEIROS LEAL FREIRE
22  MANOEL FLAVIO ROCHA SOUZA QUÍMICA B 22  LUCIANA RODRIGUES LUZ
23  MARIA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 23  MARIA EDENILZA DOS SANTOS FRANCELINO
24  MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA QUÍMICA B 24  MARIA HELENY JUSTO DOS SANTOS
25  MARIA JULIA SANTOS COSTA QUÍMICA B 25  MARIA HELOÍSA FERREIRA SANTOS
26  MARIA KAROLLINE SILVA PEREIRA QUÍMICA B 26  NATÁLIA BESERRA TEOTONIO DOS SANTOS
27  MIGUEL ARAÚJO BOIA QUÍMICA B 27  PAULO ANDRÉ MENEZES ROCHA
28  NATHALLYA EMMANOELE ALVIS DE GOIS LIMA QUÍMICA B 28  PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA JÚNIOR
29  NAYARA MIRELLY DE SANTANA LIMA QUÍMICA B 29  PEDRO MIGUEL DA SILVA
30  OTAVIO SOARES DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 30  RADJA JOANNY SANTOS
31  PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS BISPO QUÍMICA B 31  RIAN SILVA FERREIRA
32  PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA COSTA QUÍMICA B 32  RONALD SANTOS TAVARES
33  RODRIGO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS QUÍMICA B 33  RYAN VITOR DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
34  SOFIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA QUÍMICA B 34  TAMARA GREGÓRIO DOS SANTOS
35  STEPHANY RAYSSA FERREIRA DA SILVA QUÍMICA B 35  WELLINGTON ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
36  VITÓRIA MARIA COUTINHO MONTEIRO SIQUEIRAQUÍMICA B 1 ANA JULIA MELO DOS SANTOS
1 ALESSANDRA FABRÍCIA SANTANA ARAÚJOM. AMB. B 2  ANNE KAROLINE FERREIRA FREITAS
2  ANA LYVIA SANTOS PEREIRAM. AMB. B 3  ANTONIO MARLLISON SILVA VIEIRA
3  ANA REGINA PEREIRA LIMAM. AMB. B 4  BRENDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
4  ANDRE VITAL SANTOSM. AMB. B 5  CARLOS DANIEL DOS SANTOS FERNANDES

5  ANNE GABRIELLY DANTAS MELOM. AMB. B 6  DANILO FEITOSA RAMOS
6  BRENO RAFAEL FERREIRA ALVESM. AMB. B 7  DARLISON SANTOS DA SILVA
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7  CAMILA BARROS SANTIAGOM. AMB. B 8  EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
8  CARLOS DANIEL NOGUEIRA SILVAM. AMB. B 9  FABIANA DA CRUZ SANTOS
9  CARLOS TOMAZ RAMOS LUCENAM. AMB. B 10  ÍTALO ROBERTO SOUZA FLORIANO
10  CARLOS YHURE DE CARVALHO XAVIERM. AMB. B 11  JAMILES DE OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS
11  DAIANI DOS SANTOS GOMESM. AMB. B 12  JAMYLLI DA SILVA MIRANDA
12  DILMA DOS SANTOS LIMAM. AMB. B 13  JÉSSICA ARAÚJO SANTOS
13  EDUARDO LEVI DA SILVAM. AMB. B 14  JHENISON ESTACIO ROCHA
14 ELOISA SYBELLE GONÇALVES DO NASCIMENTOM. AMB. B 15  JOÃO LUCAS BEZERRA LEMOS SILVA
15  EMYLLE FÁTIMA SANTOS DA CRUZM. AMB. B 16  JOSÉ ARTHUR DE BRITO FERNANDES
16  GABRIEL CASSIANO DA SILVAM. AMB. B 17  JOSÉ KENIDE DOMINGOS OLIVEIRA
17  JOÃO LUCAS BATISTA DE ARAÚJOM. AMB. B 18  JOSÉ VADSON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
18  LAÍS SUELEN BARBOSA DE SOUZAM. AMB. B 19  JUCIARA SOARES DOS SANTOS
19  LUANA ESTEFANY RODRIGUES FERREIRAM. AMB. B 20  LAERTY MARTER FERREIRA
20  LUCIENE PEREIRA BARBOSAM. AMB. B 21  LAURA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
21  MAISY SANTOS HONORATOM. AMB. B 22  LUANA LORRANE DA SILVA CORREIA
22  MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS BISPOM. AMB. B 23  MARCELO HENRIQUE SILVA DAS NEVES
23  MARIA GRAZIELLY TEODORO SILVAM. AMB. B 24  MARIA BEATRIZ GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
24  MÁRIO DANIEL DE MORAIS ALVESM. AMB. B 25  MARIA REGISLANE DOS SANTOS
25  MATHEUS GABRIEL LINS DE ALBUQUERQUE ROCHAM. AMB. B 26  MARIA RITA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
26  MAURA RAYSSA PEREIRAM. AMB. B 27  MAYNARA LUYZE DOS SANTOS
27  NATALIA DA SILVA VILELAM. AMB. B 28  NIELMA SILVA JUSTINO
28  PAMELA CRISTINA SANTOS DA CRUZM. AMB. B 29  PAULO ROBERTO MELO NETO
29  RAUAN DOS SANTOSM. AMB. B 30  RENE RESENDE CAVALCANTE
30  VINICIUS FEITOSA DE LIRAM. AMB. B 31  ROSIELLE DA SILVA SANTOS
31  YARA PEREIRAM. AMB. B 32  TAYNÁ VIEIRA DA SILVA
32  YASMIN KAYLANE MENEZES ARAUJOM. AMB. B 33  VANESSE DOS SANTOS SOARES
33  YRIS TEREZA DA SILVAM. AMB. B 34 AUGUSTO FERREIRA CORREIA
34 CRYSLANIA SANTOS FEITOSAM. AMB. B 35 CRISTINA CARLOS DOS SANTOS
35 MATHEUS DA SILVA SANTOSM. AMB. B 36 MIGUEL GAMA SANTOS SILVA
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